
CITA PRÈVIA DEL ALUMNAT ADSCRIT (MATRÍCULA 1 ESO) 

DIA 29 JUNY HORA COGNOM 1 COGNOM 2 NOM 

1 8.30 PIQ ROD IKE 

2 8.40 PLA HOR COR 

3 8.50 PLA HOR LUZ 

4 8.50 POD  NIC 

5 9.00 POL VEL EDI 

6 9.00 PON SAN ARN 

7 9.10 QUE BUS ANA 

8 9.10 RAD DIM VER 

9 9.20 RAS DOM GUI 

10 9.20 ROZ SAE JOA 

11 9.30 RUI GAR CAR 

12 9.30 SAB LEO ADR 

13 9.40 SAN ALB SAN 

14 9.40 SAN ALB SAR 

15 9.50 SAN GAS ADR 

16 9.50 SAN MON JOR 

17 10.00 SAN TIE NAI 

18 10.00 SAT HER JAY 

19 10.10 SEJ CAS CAM 

20 10.10 SEP PER RAF 

21 10.20 SEV PON AIT 

22 10.20 STA STA ALE 

23 10.30 VAZ BER EDU 

24 10.30 VIL BEL ALV 

25 11.30 ADE ALM AIN 

26 11.30 ALC DOM NOA 

27 11.40 ALV MOY GIU 

28 11.40 AMO TEV PAU 

29 11.50 BAY GAI ART 

30 11.50 BLA REY AMB 

31 12.00 ILE BOL SAR 

32 12.00 CAL CHA AIN 

33 12.10 CAM CLE PAU 

34 12.10 CAR JIM NOE 

35 12.20 CAR GUA JON 

36 12.20 CAT GAR HEC 

37 12.30 ESC UTR LUN 

38 12.30 ESP SAN LAI 

39 12.40    

40 12.40    

 


